YAKA

d gy

Créons ensemble votre événement

Gen. Dos Nom
1 46 SCHAFER
2 21 RIBEIRO
3 71 PILLON
4 91 FEBVRE
5 63 ALANKIEWICZ
6 77 COCHET
7 37 MACIEJEWSKI
8 47 CHAUSSAT
9 16 JEANNIN
10 80 PELLETIER
11 32 SAINT-SULPICE
12 19 DRENO
13 81 POMI
14 101 VERNATON
15 70 LOUP
16 20 GUIRAUT
17 45 DUFOUR
18 9 PHILIBERT
19 5 MARTIN
20 103 RENOUD
21 58 AGNES
22 55 LASSARA
23 92 PONCIN
24 87 MERLE
25 28 MONNET
26 40 VERISSEL
27 3 BATAILLE
28 31 MOUROT
29 35 MORALES
30 15 MORVAN
31 84 VITALI
32 97 PERGET
33 75 BLANC
34 79 RAFFIN
35 107 PACORET
36 11 SEGAUD
37 54 RAFFIN
38 57 RAVAUX
39 50 TEJERINA
40 83 POMI
41 10 PHILIBERT
42 51 CHAMPANAY
43 102 HARTER
44 74 CHARRA
45 90 FROMONT

www.yaka-events.com

Prenom
FLORIENT
JOSE
LUDOVIC
JEREMY
ROMUALD
LUDOVIC
OLIVIER
RAPHAEL
ELIE
LUDOVIC
ARNAUD
PASCAL
NICOLAS
DAVID
CHRISTIAN
ERIC
FREDERIC
PATRICK
DANIEL
FABRICE
PIERRE
JEAN MARC
DOMINIQUE
BERNARD
NICOLAS
JEAN MARC
PASCAL
ALEXANDRE
LIONEL
EMMANUEL
FABIEN
YOANN
THIERRY
THIERRY
JEROME
CHRISTOPHE
STEPHANE
PHILIPPE
STEPHANE
PIERRICK
ALAIN
PHILIPPE
GAEL
JULIEN

JEAN LUC

SCRATCH - 10000m

Club

IGROISSIAT//SCHAFER COACHING

NVIRIAT//01 PONT VAUX PULSION

/ST REMY//

/PONT VAUX//01 PONT VAUX PULSION

/AMBERIEU BUGEY//AMBERIEU MARATHON

IFOISSIAT//

TRIATHLON/ST LAURENT//

TRIATHLON/MARTIGNAT//

FF CYCLISTE/SIMANDRE//

FRA/MONTAGNAT//

/BOURG//EAB BOURG

/BOURG//EAB BOURG

IATTIGNAT/I

IVINZELLES 71//

ENDURANCE BIZIAT/VONNAS//

/BOURG//EAB BOURG

/BUELLAS//GRAND FOND BRESSAN

/BLACE 69/

TENNIS/POLLIAT/TENNIS POLLIAT/

/CURTAFOND//

IATTIGNAT//

/ILLIAT//ISANS BORNES ST DIDIER/CHALARONNE

/ST REMY//

IVIRIAT//01 PONT VAUX PULSION

/ST NIZIER//

/BOURG//

/PEYZIEUX/SAONE//

FF CYCLISME/MONTREVEL/

IATTIGNAT/I

/POLLIAT//EAB BOURG

/LE PLANTAY//ASMU 01

/POLLIAT//

IFOISSIAT//

NIRIAT/I

/POLLIAT/POMPIERS/

/POLLIAT//

/HURIGNY 71//

TRIATHLON/ST JUST/

/POLLIAT//

FFCVIRIAT//

IVAUX BEAUJOLAIS 69/

IMONTREVEL//

/POLLIAT//

TENNIS/POLLIAT/TENNIS POLLIAT/

/CONFRANCON//

Temps
00:34:26.2
00:37:18.2
00:37:56.3
00:37:59.2
00:38:11.4
00:38:40.9
00:38:54.8
00:39:09.5
00:39:12.0
00:39:14.0
00:39:36.2
00:39:45.6
00:40:26.6
00:41:04.0
00:41:07.5
00:41:16.3
00:41:23.9
00:41:42.4
00:41:59.0
00:42:07.8
00:42:08.3
00:42:15.7
00:42:27.4
00:42:41.0
00:42:58.5
00:43:15.2
00:43:15.6
00:43:41.4
00:43:44.7
00:43:53.9
00:44:04.9
00:44:36.1
00:44:57.5
00:45:02.8
00:45:03.3
00:45:18.8
00:45:20.8
00:45:21.6
00:45:22.5
00:45:27.2
00:45:28.0
00:45:37.2
00:45:37.6
00:45:45.5

00:46:50.9

ecart ler

00:00:00

00:02:52

00:03:30

00:03:33

00:03:45

00:04:14

00:04:28

00:04:43

00:04:46

00:04:48

00:05:10

00:05:19

00:06:00

00:06:38

00:06:41

00:06:50

00:06:57

00:07:16

00:07:33

00:07:41

00:07:42

00:07:49

00:08:01

00:08:15

00:08:32

00:08:49

00:08:49

00:09:15

00:09:18

00:09:27

00:09:38

00:10:10

00:10:31

00:10:36

00:10:37

00:10:52

00:10:54

00:10:55

00:10:56

00:11:01

00:11:02

00:11:11

00:11:11

00:11:19

00:12:24
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Gen. Dos Nom

46 88 GUYON

a7 69 PARRY

48 22 MARTINET
49 38 SERVIGNAT
50 78 VERNOUX
51 48 JOCQUEL
52 72 JANODET
53 73 BOURGEOIS
54 59 PAKULA

55 56 VALENCON
56 24 FRANCE

57 44 BOUILLOUD
58 52 LOUVET

59 43 BOUILLOUD
60 106 RIGOLLET
61 36 MOIROUD
62 85 FAVRE

63 26 GRACIO

64 89 OBER

65 1 BOUVARD
66 2 SALLET

67 39 BERNARD
68 23 MEREY

69 42 CHOPAR

70 61 BEREZIAT
71 86 CURT

72 18 DEAL

73 93 RIGAUDIER
74 7 DUFOUR

75 27 BLANCHON
76 68 VIGNON

7 94 BEAUFILS
78 49 VINIERE

79 64 GONDARD
80 60 GRAMAS

81 53 FION

82 12 PHILIPPE
83 66 BARNAY

84 67 COURAT

85 8 CHEVREUL
86 82 MEGARD
87 34 CHARVIN
88 29 DUCRET

89 33 MORTIER
90 62 HAUDRECHY
91 76 LEMARQUIS
92 30 COLLOT

www.yaka-events.com

Prenom
DOMINIQUE
STEPHANE
MICHELLE
CHANTAL
ANTHONY
MARC
GUILLAUME
JEAN PAUL
NATHALIE
RICHARD
LIONEL
SEBASTIEN
SEBASTIEN
THOMAS
WILLIAM
JEROME
ERIC
BEATRICE
JAN
PATRICK
JACQUES
MARIE DOMINIQUE
FRANCIS
JOEL
SERGE
NATHALIE
FRANCKIE
FRANCK
BRUNO
DENIS
RACHEL
GILLES
FABRICE
JULIEN
JEAN PHILIPPE
JEAN
HENRI
JEAN BAPTISTE
SYLVAIN
RICHARD
THIERRY
MARC
DOMINIQUE
DOMINIQUE
AURELIE
FRANCIS

CHRISTINE

Club

JJAYATII

ICRASI/

/PONT DE VEYLE//01 PONT VAUX PULSION

/ST REMY//

/ST MARTIN CHATEL/

/POLLIAT//

/BOURG//

ISANCE 71//IX

/MONTCET//GRAND FOND BRESSAN

IJAYAT//IGRAND FOND BRESSAN

/POLLIAT/CHAMPVENT/

/POLLIAT/POMPIERS/

/POLLIAT//

/POLLIAT//

INEUVILLE LES DAMES//

/BUELLAS//

/POLLIAT/CHAMPVENT/

FF TRIATHLON/ST DENIS//

/POLLIAT//BBT

/ST DENIS//

/ST JEAN REYS.//

/BOURG//

ICRASI/

IMACON//

/ST MARTIN CHATEL//

VIRIAT MARATHON/VIRIAT//

JLENT//

AYATII

/POLLIAT/TENNIS POLLIAT/

/POLLIAT//

/ST MARTIN CHATEL//VIRIAT MARATHON

/BUELLAS//

/SERVAS/I

IMEILLONNAS!//

ICEYZERIAT//

/POLLIAT//GRAND FOND BRESSAN

/GLEIZE 69//ACAS

/BOURG//

JLENT//

/POLLIAT//

IMONTREVEL//

IVONNAS//

/BOURG//

JJOURNANS//

IFARAMANS//ATHLEFORM 42

/BELLEVILLE 69/

/BOURG//

Temps
00:47:07.5
00:47:35.8
00:48:01.8
00:48:31.1
00:48:32.3
00:49:13.1
00:49:17.3
00:49:17.3
00:50:13.1
00:50:13.3
00:50:35.6
00:50:37.7
00:50:40.8
00:50:42.6
00:51:46.7
00:51:59.4
00:52:04.0
00:52:04.6
00:52:18.3
00:52:28.3
00:52:39.5
00:52:46.9
00:52:47.4
00:52:49.8
00:53:05.6
00:53:09.6
00:53:09.7
00:53:18.8
00:53:43.0
00:53:46.6
00:53:47.6
00:54:19.5
00:54:26.7
00:54:36.2
00:54:37.6
00:54:48.3
00:55:15.5
00:55:53.1
00:55:55.8
00:55:56.1
00:56:10.7
00:56:13.4
00:56:27.1
00:57:11.1
00:57:20.8
00:58:37.7

00:58:47.2

ecart ler

00:12:41

00:13:09

00:13:35

00:14:05

00:14:06

00:14:47

00:14:51

00:14:51

00:15:47

00:15:47

00:16:09

00:16:11

00:16:14

00:16:16

00:17:20

00:17:33

00:17:38

00:17:38

00:17:52

00:18:02

00:18:13

00:18:20

00:18:21

00:18:23

00:18:39

00:18:43

00:18:43

00:18:52

00:19:17

00:19:20

00:19:21

00:19:53

00:20:00

00:20:10

00:20:11

00:20:22

00:20:49

00:21:27

00:21:29

00:21:30

00:21:44

00:21:47

00:22:01

00:22:45

00:22:54

00:24:11

00:24:21



Gen. Dos
93 95
94 25
95 98
96 14
97 41
98 104
99 13
100 96
101 6
102 99
103 65
104 105
105 108
106 4
107 100

Nom

BEAUFILS

FRANCE

HARTER

DUPONT

VIDAL

BOUILLOUX

RUGGERI

FOCH

DUFOUR

CARRE

FELIX

BRUYAS

SAINT-SULPICE

BEJOINT

BUISSON

www.yaka-events.com

Prenom

GHISLAINE

SABINE

CELINE

BEATRICE

VALERIE

BERNARD

JEAN PIERRE

CHRISTINE

SYLVIE

JULIE

JOHANNA

STEPHANE

ALEX

JEAN BAPTISTE

LILIANE

Club

/BUELLAS//

/POLLIAT/CHAMPVENT/

/POLLIAT//

IMEXIMIEUX//

TENNIS/POLLIAT/TENNIS POLLIAT/

/POLLIAT//

XIPOLLIAT//

IVINZELLES 71//

/POLLIAT/TENNIS POLLIAT/

/POLLIAT//

/ST MARTIN CHATEL//

TENNIS/POLLIAT/TENNIS POLLIAT/

TENNIS/POLLIAT/TENNIS POLLIAT/

/POLLIAT/TENNIS POLLIAT/

/BOURG//

Temps
00:58:47.5
00:59:54.5
01:00:06.2
01:00:32.3
01:00:34.7
01:01:15.8
01:02:59.1
01:03:20.7
01:03:43.4
01:03:46.1
01:06:13.9
01:06:26.5
01:06:26.7
01:06:26.8

01:11:56.9

ecart ler

00:24:21

00:25:28

00:25:40

00:26:06

00:26:08

00:26:49

00:28:33

00:28:54

00:29:17

00:29:20

00:31:47

00:32:00

00:32:00

00:32:00

00:37:30
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Créons ensemble votre événement

Gen. Dos Nom
1 194 OLIVIERO
2 160 PERRIN
3 174 BOULANGER
4 157 BARRALON
5 167 PALMIERI
6 162 MAYER
7 169 MASSON
8 168 PALMIERI
9 190 TEJERINA
10 156 PARNEY
11 191 MOISSONNIER
12 193 ROZIER
13 175 DALPONTET
14 158 MAYER
15 189 DOUVRE
16 151 JANAUDY
17 166 DRENO
18 192 BEREZIAT
19 165 CAZENAVE
20 161 BOZONNET
21 159 BERNARD
22 186 GROLET
23 195 HARTER
24 170 GAUTHIER
25 163 GIORGETTI
26 180 RUSPINI
27 154 STAELENS
28 181 MUTIN
29 153 DEGRANGE
30 171 DARNAND
31 150 SALLET
32 183 CONTET
33 185 CONTET
34 184 CONTET
35 179 DEGOTTEX
36 176 BLANCHON
37 182 DESMARIS
38 178 MONNET
39 155 COLDONAT
40 173 GIRARD
41 152 CANNARD
42 177 TURCHET
43 164 MATHY
44 172 LIMANDAS
45 188 BRUYAS

www.yaka-events.com

Prenom
MAXIME
CHRISTOPHE
FLORENT
ELO
VINCENT
MICKAEL
PATRICK
ROMAIN
NATHAN
SERGE
ALEXANDRE
PATRICK
DESIREE
JEAN-MICHEL
AXEL

GUY
CELINE
FABIEN
FANNIE
ANTOINE
ISABELLE
ERIC
GERARD
SANDRINE
HELENE
KAREN
JEAN LOUIS
RAPHAEL
PHILIPPE
SYLVAIN
JACQUES
CHARLINE
CHRISTINE
GUY
BRUNO
SYLVIANE
JEAN PAUL
CAMILLE
DANIEL
MARIE
CHRISTELLE
FLORENCE
FRANCOISE
EMILIE

SANDRINE

SCRATCH - 4400m

Club

FF TRI/LERMEU 35/

IMACON/

/AMBERIEU BUGEY/

/BOURG/

/BOURG/

IMONTRACOL/

/CREMIEU 38/

/BOURG/

JUDO/POLLIAT/

IMONTREVEL/

/POLLIAT /

/CURTAFOND/

/AMBERIEU BUGEY/

/BOURG/

/POLLIAT/

/POLLIAT/

/BOURG/

/ST MARTIN CHATEL/

/BOURG/

SPORT ETUDIANT/POLLIAT/

/ST ETIENNE BOIS/

/ST REMY/

IMACON/

/ST CYR/

/BOURG/

/ST NIZIER DESERT/

IMALAFRETAZ/

/POLLIAT /CHAMPVENT

/POLLIAT/

TENNIS/LYON/TENNIS POLLIAT

/ST JEAN/REYS/

/POLLIAT/CHAMPVENT

/POLLIAT/CHAMPVENT

/POLLIAT/CHAMPVENT

/POLLIAT/CHAMPVENT

/POLLIAT/

/POLLIAT /ICHAMPVENT

/ST NIZIER DESERT/

BOULES/POLLIAT/CHAMPVENT

TENNIS/POLLIAT/TENNIS POLLIAT

/POLLIAT/

/POLLIAT/

/POLLIAT/

TENNIS/ST PAUL DE VARAX/TENNIS POLLIAT

TENNIS/POLLIAT/TENNIS POLLIAT

Temps
00:13:42.6
00:13:45.7
00:13:50.0
00:14:11.8
00:14:51.2
00:15:20.6
00:15:24.2
00:15:38.0
00:16:01.1
00:16:09.2
00:16:10.8
00:16:17.9
00:16:19.4
00:16:20.0
00:16:45.3
00:17:13.8
00:17:17.7
00:17:32.5
00:17:32.7
00:17:35.4
00:17:51.9
00:17:53.0
00:18:39.2
00:18:40.3
00:19:17.4
00:19:28.3
00:19:59.6
00:20:27.1
00:20:36.3
00:21:46.2
00:21:47.4
00:22:22.6
00:22:22.7
00:22:23.3
00:22:45.8
00:22:52.6
00:23:13.0
00:23:54.6
00:24:28.8
00:24:48.7
00:25:55.1
00:25:55.1
00:25:56.0
00:28:31.4

00:28:32.2

ecart ler

00:00:00

00:00:03

00:00:08

00:00:29

00:01:09

00:01:38

00:01:42

00:01:56

00:02:19

00:02:27

00:02:28

00:02:35

00:02:37

00:02:38

00:03:03

00:03:31

00:03:35

00:03:50

00:03:50

00:03:53

00:04:09

00:04:11

00:04:57

00:04:58

00:05:35

00:05:46

00:06:17

00:06:45

00:06:54

00:08:04

00:08:05

00:08:40

00:08:40

00:08:41

00:09:03

00:09:10

00:09:31

00:10:12

00:10:46

00:11:06

00:12:13

00:12:13

00:12:14

00:14:49

00:14:50
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Gen. Dos Nom
46 187 BOUILLON

47 196 COLLINET

www.yaka-events.com

Prenom

VIRGINIE

HELENE

Club

TENNIS/POLLIAT /TENNIS POLLIAT

/BOURG/

Temps
00:30:32.0

00:31:57.1

ecart ler

00:16:50

00:18:15



YAKA

daqy

et

Créons ensemble votre événement

Gen.

1

Dos

222

224

220

221

223

225

Nom

MARTIN

MERCIER

BATAILLE

CSIZMADIA

DEGRANGE

SGARAMELLA

www.yaka-events.com

Prenom

JULES

LOIC

AURELIE

NICOLAS

ANTHONY

LAURIANE

Club

XIPOLLIAT//

X/BUELLAS//

IPEYZIEUX/I

/POLLIAT//

XIPOLLIAT//

XIPOLLIAT//

SCRATCH - 2200m

Temps
00:07:34.4
00:07:38.0
00:08:17.6
00:09:05.6
00:09:06.4

00:09:07.3

ecart ler

00:00:00

00:00:04

00:00:43

00:01:31

00:01:32

00:01:33
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Créons ensemble votre événement

Gen. Dos Nom

1 240 VIDAL

www.yaka-events.com

Prenom

THOMAS

Club

FC BRESSAN/POLLIAT//

SCRATCH - 1100m

Temps

00:04:24.0

ecart ler

00:00:00



YAKA

daqy

et

Créons ensemble votre événement

Gen.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Dos

272

273

285

280

279

278

276

275

282

284

271

283

270

274

277

281

Nom

VIDAL

GRAS

FRANCE

SEGAUD

CHEVREUL

DELACOUR

MARTIN

BOUILLOT

DEGRANGE

MOINE

PRADIER

CHARBIN

MUTIN

GRAS

BEJOINT

DUFOUR

www.yaka-events.com

Prenom

ANTOINE

ROBIN

ETIENNE

MARIN

RICHARD

ARMAND

LISE

CLEMENT

LISA

AURELIE

ARNO

CANTIN

CLAIRE

MATHILDE

LEA

ENNY

Club

FOOT/POLLIAT//CM1

/POLLIAT//ICM1

/POLLIAT//ICE2

/POLLIAT//ICM1

/POLLIAT//ICM1

TENNIS/POLLIAT//ICM1

/POLLIAT//ICM1

/POLLIAT//

/POLLIAT//ICM1

/POLLIAT//ICM1

/ST DENIS//

/POLLIAT/ICM1

/POLLIAT/ICE2

/POLLIAT/ICP

/POLLIAT/ICE2

/POLLIAT/ICEL

SCRATCH - 900m

Temps
00:03:42.4
00:03:43.0
00:03:49.6
00:03:50.7
00:03:57.3
00:03:57.9
00:03:59.6
00:04:02.2
00:04:07.0
00:04:14.3
00:04:16.8
00:04:24.3
00:04:33.2
00:04:38.2
00:04:41.9

00:05:33.0

ecart ler

00:00:00

00:00:01

00:00:07

00:00:08

00:00:15

00:00:15

00:00:17

00:00:20

00:00:25

00:00:32

00:00:34

00:00:42

00:00:51

00:00:56

00:00:59

00:01:51
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